,527,200%

Non Wage 16,153 11,808 -4,079,991%

Development Balances 4

Domestic Development 4 -378,635%

External Financing 0 0%

Total Unspent 230,157 -15,579,659%

During quarter 2 of FY 2025/2026, the department received cumulative revenue of Ugx 385,294,000 (Three hundred eighty-five million two hundred
ninety-four thousand only) which is 48% of the planned annual budget of Ugx 796,033,000. of the cumulated release Ugx 339,389,000 was wage
(50%). Ugx 41,905,000 was program conditional grant none-wage recurrent (50%), Ugx 4,000,000 was District unconditional grant none-wage (50%).